
Gentleshaw Primary Academy 
 

 

19th January 2024                 

 
SPRING CLUBS 

 

KEY DATES 

Week commencing 29th January - Clubs begin 

Week Commencing 12th February – No Clubs this week (Half Term) 

Week Commencing 4th March - Last week of club 

 

Club Year Group/Groups Date & Time 

 Mrs Pucci 

 Construction 
Year 1 

 

Wednesday  

Finishes at 4.00pm 

Miss Martin 

Walking club 
Year 1 & 2  

 

Wednesday  

Finishes at 4.00pm 

Mrs Daley 

Time to Play 
Years 1 & 2 Tuesday 

Finishes at 4.00pm 

Miss Beaman 

Yoga  
Years 3 & 4 Tuesday 

Finishes at 4.00pm 

Miss Tunnicliffe 

Lego 
Years 3 & 4 Tuesday 

Finishes at 4.00pm 

Miss Jones 

Drama 
Years 3 - 6 Wednesday  

Finishes at 4.00pm 

Miss Spencer 

Writing 
Years 5 & 6 Wednesday  

Finishes at 4.00pm 

   

 

 

BOOKING A PLACE ON A CLUB 

If you wish for your child to attend a club, please confirm by emailing the class teacher directly no later than 

9.00am on Thursday 25th January. Teacher emails can be found on the next side of this letter. There are 

limited numbers for all clubs and you will receive a confirmation email if your child has a place. Children 

can attend more than one club if there are spaces available. 

 

Yours sincerely 

Genevieve Saunders 

Headteacher  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Gentleshaw Primary Academy 
 

 

 

Mrs Pucci - Reception 

Laura.Pucci@gentleshawprimary.academy 

 

Miss Martin – Year 1 

Emily.Martin@gentleshawprimary.academy 

 

Mrs Daley – Year 2 

Rachel.Daley @gentleshawprimary.academy 

 

Miss Beaman – Year 3 

Elizabeth.beaman@gentleshawprimary.academy 

 

Miss Tunnicliffe – Year 4 

Kerry.tunnicliffe@gentleshawprimary.academy 

 

Miss Jones – Year 5 

Samantha.jones@gentleshawprimary.academy 

 

Miss Spencer – Year 6 

Hannah.spencer@gentleshawprimary.academy 
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